02-918-8020
02-918-8021(Fax.)
089-788-5199
69/90 Hatairat Rd., Minburi ,Minburi Bangkok (Thailand) 10510
B.N.C.TOOLING Co.,Ltd.
bnctooling.com

Standard 4000 Hard-coated aluminium
Code T 4000 Plastic (PVC) red
(Same dimensions as standard roller)
DTSE, DTXE
V-grooved
Standard 900 Hard-coated aluminium
Code K 2000 Hard-coated aluminium
Model DTSF, DTXF
For fragile filaments such as optical fibres, carbon single fibers
and technical fibres etc., up to max. 1.5 mm Ø
Model DTSE, DTXE
These tension meters are recommended where the standard
models DTS and DTX cannot be used
Available Models
MODEL
DTSF-200 DTXF-200 1.0 - 200.0 140 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
DTSF-500 DTXF-500 1.0 - 500.0 140 PA: 0.20 mm Ø
DTSF-1000 DTXF-1000 10 - 1000 140 PA: 0.30 mm Ø
DTSF-2000 DTXF-2000 20 - 1000 140 PA: 0.50 mm Ø
DTSE-200 DTXE-200 1.0 - 200 36 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
DTSE-500 DTXE-500 1.0 - 500 36 PA: 0.20 mm Ø
DTSE-1000 DTXE-1000 10 - 1000 36 PA: 0.30 mm Ø
DTSE-2000 DTXE-2000 20 - 1000 36 PA: 0.50 mm Ø
*  Outer distance between outside guide rollers
** Suitable for 95 % of applications (see also chart on page 11)
  PA = Polyamide Monofilament
Special features DTSE and DTXE: